TowN OF RISING SUN
MAYOR & COMMISSIONERS WORKSHOP MEETING AGENDA

Tuesday June 11, 2013 @ 7:00 PM

Call to Order & Roll Call
Pledge of Allegiance

Moment of Silence

P W npoE

Approval of Minutes
- May 14, 2013 - May 28, 2013

5. Reporting of Executive Sessions
- None

6. Business Items
- Announcement of the Election Results — Town Administrator

7.  Mayors Report

8.  Staff Reports
- Town Attorney Report
- Town Administrator
- Finance Report
- Police Chief

9.  Historical Preservation Commission Report

10. Citizen’s Input

11. Old Business
- Adoption of Ordinance 2013-03 Floodplain Management Regulations

12.  New Business
- Ethics Board Appointments

13. Commissioners Comments
- Commissioner Chiominto - Commissioner Marion
- Commissioner Naughton - Commissioner Osborne

14.  Adjournment

This agenda is being presented as a general program or listing of the events and items of business that will come before this board.
Although the Board makes every attempt to plan and anticipate any items requiring action of the board, the agenda is intended to be a
planning tool to keep the meeting moving forward. The presentation of this agenda does not preclude or prohibit the Board of
Commissioners from addressing any business of the Town or acting upon any issues that are deemed to be in the best interest of the Town,
or the timely conduct of Town Business. Agenda originally posted 6-7-13



6/12/13
6/19/13
6/23-26/13
6/24/13
6/25/13
71413
7/9/13

Upcoming Events and Schedule

Historic Preservation Meeting

Greater Rising Sun Chamber Meeting 6:30 PM
MML Convention Ocean City

Planning Commission Meeting - 7:00 PM
Mayor & Commissioners Mtg Cancelled

July 4™ Holiday Celebration — Town Hall Closed
Mayor & Commissioner Meeting — 7:00 PM



