

Town OF RISING SUN MAYOR & COMMISSIONERS WORKSHOP MEETING AGENDA

Tuesday June 11, 2013 @ 7:00 PM

- 1. Call to Order & Roll Call
- 2. Pledge of Allegiance
- 3. Moment of Silence
- 4. Approval of Minutes
 - May 14, 2013

- May 28, 2013

- 5. Reporting of Executive Sessions
 - None
- 6. Business Items
 - Announcement of the Election Results Town Administrator
- 7. Mayors Report
 - -
- 8. Staff Reports
 - Town Attorney Report
 - Town Administrator
 - Finance Report
 - Police Chief
- 9. Historical Preservation Commission Report
- 10. Citizen's Input
- 11. Old Business
 - Adoption of Ordinance 2013-03 Floodplain Management Regulations
- 12. New Business
 - Ethics Board Appointments
- 13. Commissioners Comments

- Commissioner Chiominto	- Commissioner Marion
- Commissioner Naughton	- Commissioner Osborne

14. Adjournment

This agenda is being presented as a general program or listing of the events and items of business that will come before this board. Although the Board makes every attempt to plan and anticipate any items requiring action of the board, the agenda is intended to be a planning tool to keep the meeting moving forward. The presentation of this agenda does not preclude or prohibit the Board of Commissioners from addressing any business of the Town or acting upon any issues that are deemed to be in the best interest of the Town, or the timely conduct of Town Business. Agenda originally posted 6-7-13

Upcoming Events and Schedule

6/12/13	Historic Preservation Meeting
6/19/13	Greater Rising Sun Chamber Meeting 6:30 PM
6/23-26/13	MML Convention Ocean City
6/24/13	Planning Commission Meeting - 7:00 PM
6/25/13	Mayor & Commissioners Mtg Cancelled
7/4/13	July 4 th Holiday Celebration – Town Hall Closed
7/9/13	Mayor & Commissioner Meeting – 7:00 PM